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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

TUE 15 DEC 2009
16:30

Wuxi

Match No: 98

Final Round (Classification 21th-22th place)

Spectators: 43

THA  27 - 23  KAZ
(13 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

THA - Thailand
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 LOKAM Keeratika 1 60:00

2 WONGMAK Thippawan

3 SIPAK Jitthita 3/7 43 1/1 1/4 1/2 3 1 60:00

4 SILA Vanpen 2/3 67 2/3 2 1 1 1 15:40

5 MEEPHIAN Taweeporn 1/2 50 1/2 1 2 2 59:11

6 PHONSEN Jatuporn 5/6 83 5/6 1 2 57:14

7 CHAWDORN Nantiya 1/4 25 1/1 0/2 0/1 2 1 37:08

8 THANAWAT Pattarasiri 8/13 62 1/1 4/6 3/4 0/1 0/1 2 1 1 1 47:42

10 PANYIM Soonyakan 1/1 100 1/1 4 8:03

11 NONGRUEANG Panida

12 SUPHASANAN Nattha 6/10 60 1/1 4/7 0/1 1/1 5 5 46:11

13 SAWATPON Wongduean 22:48

14 SUPAPHAN Nualjan

15 BOONNAM Ponpimon 1 1 6:03

Bench/Team

27/46 59 9/10 2/6 11/19 3/4 0/2 2/5 13 18 5 2 2 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 LOKAM Keeratika 12/35 34 1/5 20 0/2 0 6/12 50 1/3 33 0/3 0 4/10 40

Totals 12/35 34 1/5 20 0/2 0 6/12 50 1/3 33 0/3 0 4/10 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 9 1 0 0 0 10 90

Wing Shots 2 2 2 0 0 6 33

9m Shots 11 4 1 0 3 19 58

7m Shots 3 1 0 0 n/a 4 75

Fast Breaks 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Breakthroughs 2 3 0 0 0 5 40

Totals 27 13 3 0 3 46 59

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 46%
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THA  27 - 23  KAZ
(13 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

THA - Thailand

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 WONGMAK T 3 SIPAK J

0/1

0/1 3/3

2-Missed

4 SILA V

2/2

1-Missed

5 MEEPHIAN T

1/1

0/1

6 PHONSEN J

1/1

0/1

4/4

7 CHAWDORN N

1/1 0/1

2-Blocked

8 THANAWAT P

1/1 0/1

0/2 1/1

3/3 1/1 2/3

1-Blocked

10 PANYIM S

1/1

11 NONGRUEANG P 12 SUPHASANAN N

0/2

0/2 1/1

1/1 4/4

13 SAWATPON W 14 SUPAPHAN N 15 BOONNAM P

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/1 1/4 1/1

1/6 3/5

4/4 1/2 15/17

3-Missed 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
2/2

1/1

2/5

0/1

Direct Free Throws

6/7 7/13

1/4
2/3

2/2
0/2

3/4

2/2
2/4

0/1

6/10

3/32/12

0/0
2/5

1/1
3/3

2/4

0/2 0/4

1/1 1/1 3/4

3/11 2/3 2/9

1 LOKAM K

0/2 0/4

1/1 1/1 3/4

3/11 2/3 2/9
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THA  27 - 23  KAZ
(13 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

KAZ - Kazakhstan
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 NIKOLAYEVA Yevgeniya

2 NADEINA Darya 9:43

4 MUKANOVA Rizagul 0:05

5 PIKALOVA Marina 6/10 60 1/1 0/3 0/1 2/2 3/3 2 1 60:00

7 LATKINA Yevgeniya 2/7 29 0/3 1/1 1/3 1 4 1 20:50

8 KOZLOVA Yelena 2/8 25 0/1 2/7 1 2 1 1 1 41:23

11 YEGUNOVA Olga

12 MISHURINA Yekaterina 1 1 60:00

14 YUNUSSOVA Alessya

15 SVAKHINA Mariya 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 3 2 1 29:41

17 KUBRINA Natalya 5/6 83 2/2 1/1 2/3 2 2 1 60:00

20 SUYAZOVA Yelena 1 1 2 1 41:02

21 CHUMAKOVA Tatyana 3/3 100 3/3 1 51:48

24 YEFIMOVA Alexandra 4/8 50 3/6 1/2 1 1 45:28

Bench/Team

23/45 51 4/5 2/2 6/21 2/4 3/3 6/10 9 14 4 4 3 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 NIKOLAYEVA Yevgeniya

12 MISHURINA Yekaterina 13/40 33 1/10 10 2/4 50 4/15 27 1/4 25 2/2 100 3/5 60

Totals 13/40 33 1/10 10 2/4 50 4/15 27 1/4 25 2/2 100 3/5 60

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 4 1 0 0 0 5 80

Wing Shots 2 0 0 0 0 2 100

9m Shots 6 6 4 2 3 21 29

7m Shots 2 1 0 1 n/a 4 50

Fast Breaks 3 0 0 0 0 3 100

Breakthroughs 6 4 0 0 0 10 60

Totals 23 12 4 3 3 45 51

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 40%
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THA  27 - 23  KAZ
(13 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 NADEINA D 4 MUKANOVA R 5 PIKALOVA M

1/1 1/1

3/3 1/1

2-Missed1-Post 1-Blocked

7 LATKINA Y

0/1 0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

8 KOZLOVA Y

0/1

2/3 0/1 0/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

11 YEGUNOVA O 14 YUNUSSOVA A

15 SVAKHINA M

1/1 0/1

1-Post

17 KUBRINA N

1/1 1/1

1/1

2/3

20 SUYAZOVA Y 21 CHUMAKOVA T

1/1

2/2

24 YEFIMOVA A

1/1

0/1

1/3 2/2

1-Missed

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/2 4/4

0/1 0/1 1/4

8/11 1/3 7/9

4-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
2/5

1/1

6/10

3/3 2/12

2/2
2/4

0/1
3/3

2/4

1/4
2/3

2/2

2/5

0/1

Direct Free Throws

6/77/13

1/2
2/2

1/1
0/2

3/4

0/1 3/4 0/1

5/6 2/5

0/4 1/2 2/17

1 NIKOLAYEVA Y

12 MISHURINA Y

0/1 3/4 0/1

5/6 2/5

0/4 1/2 2/17

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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